
The Quirk Hotel
201 W. Broad Street Richmond, VA 23220 
www.quirkhotels.com
Tracy Uphold, Director of Sales
804-340-6040
email: tracy.uphold@quirkhotels.com

The Graduate Richmond
301 W. Franklin St Richmond, VA 23220 
www.hilton.com
Rachel Martin, Director of Sales
804-644-9801 
email: rachel.martin@schultehospitality.com

Holiday Inn - West End
8008 W. Broad Street Richmond, VA 23294 
www.Holidayinn.com
Claire Dirks, Director of Sales
804-697-6379 ext 104
email: claire@jphospitality.com

Delta Richmond/ Crown Plaza
555 East Canal Street Richmond, VA 23219 
www.Marriott.com
Ashley Lee, Director of Sales
804-344-2974
email: ashley.lee@deltarichmond.com

Westin Hotel
6631 West Broad Street, Richmond, VA 23230 
https://www.marriott.com-the-westin-richmond 
Nikki McCarthy, Director of Sales
(804) 282-8444 and (804)895-2600
email: Nicki.McCarthy@westinrichmond.com
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The Jefferson Hotel 
101 W. Franklin Street, Richmond, VA 23219
jeffersonhotel.com
Mark Paterson / Jimmy Harris, Events Director
804.649.4614
email: James.Harris@jeffersonhotel.com

Omni Richmond
100 S. 12th Street, Richmond, VA 23219
https://www.omnihotels.com/hotels/richmond
Rick Butts, Director of Sales
804-344-7257
email:  Rick.butts@omnihotels.com

If you have any questions or need assistance with these vendors, please email:
contracts@vcu.edu 




